The Muscle Car Parts Garage Your Name:

Rodney Plowman Restorations Business Name:
107 O’Sullivans Beach Road ABN:
Lonsdale SA 5160 Delivery Address:

Phone: 08 8326 0351

Contact No:

WIRING LOOM INFORMATION AND ORDER FORM

VEHICLE INFORMATION Additional Information

e Vehicle model (i.e XY)

e  Vehicle body style (i.e Ute)

e  Engine

| ||
| ||
. Build Date | ||
| ||
| ||

. Ignition System (6V or 12V)

o Starter Motor

Remote/Clapper
= (solenoid in engine
bay)

Bosch/Aftermarket
= (solenoid on the
starter motor)

° Alternator

=  Email/Autolite

= Bosch/Aftermarket

* s the car a genuine GT? I:I Refer note below

. Dash Type GT/GS or Std

EXTRA - Wiring/Relays will incur additional costs i.e Elec Fuel pump

ary Quote Valid 30 Days to: 1/08/2025 Cost including GST
Required
|:|Main Wiring Harness - $3,200.00 $0.00

Dash/Engine Compartment includes (as per factory):
Ignition Switch

Driving Light Wiring

Tacho Wiring

GT Dash Gauge Wiring - (Please note, if this is a genuine GT, we
prefer to use the original dash globe holders out of your vehicle)

Ignition Wiring — please specify the exact ignition system you wish
to use




QTy
Required

|:|Wirinq Rear Harness -

Includes as per factory:
Fuel Sender Wiring
Boot Light Wiring
Tail Light Wiring

Other Wiring Plug in Looms: (available separately)

Heater Box Loom (Std or HD Fuse)

Reverse Light Loom Manual

Heater Panel Light Loom

Clock Light /Power Loom

Turn Signal Switch

Headlight Switch

Dimmer Switch

Driving Light Relay Concourse

Driving Light Switch & Bezel

Driving Light Switch Concourse

Engine Earth to Firewall

Reverse Light Switch Manual

Front Courtesy Light Switches (PAIR)

Rear Courtesy Light Switches (PAIR)

Boot Lamp Mercury Switch Loom

Battery Lead Set

LED Dash Light Kit

LED Clock Standoff

Brake Light Switch

Total price including GST

#N/A

$130.00
$69.00
$33.00
$25.00
$129.00
$49.00
$20.00
$265.00
$40.00
$69.00
$25.00
$70.00
$55.00
$50.00
$99.00
$129.00
$89.00
$39.00

$19.00

Postage will be advised once wiring loom is boxed ready to send

Additional Comments:

Cost including GST

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00




