The Muscle Car Parts Garage	Your Name:
Rodney Plowman Restorations	Business Name:
107 O'Sullivans Beach Road	ABN:
Lonsdale SA 5160	Delivery Address:
Phone: 08 8326 0351	
	Contact No:

WIRING LOOM INFORMATION AND ORDER FORM

VEHICLE INFORMATION

Additional Information

•	Vehicle mod	del (i.e XY)					
•	Vehicle body style (i.e Ute)						
•	Build Date						
•	Engine						
•	Ignition System (6V or 12V)						
•	Starter Moto	or					
	-	Remote/Clapper (solenoid in engine bay)					
	-	Bosch/Aftermarket (solenoid on the starter motor)					
•	Alternator						
	-	Email/Autolite					
	-	Bosch/Aftermarket					
•	Is the car a	genuine GT?		Refer note be	elow		
•	Dash Type G	T/GS or Std					
		iring/Relays will incu	ur additional of	osta i o Eloa Euol	numn		
					իսաի		
QTY Required		Quote Valid 30	Days to:	1/08/2025	Cost including GST		
	Main Wiring	<u>q Harness -</u>		\$3,200.00	\$0.00		
	Dash/Engine Compartment includes (as per factory):						
	Ignition Swit	tch					
	Driving Ligh	t Wiring					
	Tacho Wirin	ng					
		auge Wiring - (Please e the original dash glo					
	Ignition Wiri to use	ng – please specify th	e exact ignition	system you wish			

#N/A	\$0.00
arately)	
\$130.00	\$0.00
\$69.00	\$0.00
\$33.00	\$0.00
\$25.00	\$0.00
\$129.00	\$0.00
\$49.00	\$0.00
\$20.00	\$0.00
\$265.00	\$0.00
\$40.00	\$0.00
\$69.00	\$0.00
\$25.00	\$0.00
\$70.00	\$0.00
\$55.00	\$0.00
\$50.00	\$0.00
\$99.00	\$0.00
\$129.00	\$0.00
\$89.00	\$0.00
\$39.00	\$0.00
\$19.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00
oxed ready to send	
	arately) \$130.00 \$69.00 \$33.00 \$25.00 \$49.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$25.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$399.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$100

Additional Comments: